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Pa3BepHYTH CKpBIBaTh

Annual budget of the NBM for the year 2010

The annual budget of the National Bank of Moldova for the year 2010 was approved in the amount of 1.352,69 million lei,

being executed in the amount of 1.215,66 million lei.
Operating expenditure for 2010 include:

(million, MDL)

Item

Expenses related to national currency

Personnel expenses

Depreciation/amortization of tangible and intangible assets

Information services and communication expenses

Equipment maintenance expenses

Expenses for repairs of buildings and equipment

Commissions paid

Other operating expenses

TOTAL Operating expenses

CMOTpUTe TaKKe

MeTku
operating expenditures

expenditures p
national currency issuance p;

Vcrounuk YPJI:

http://www.bnm.md/ru/node/49034

CCBUIKM II0 TeEME:

Approved

32.52

51.16

7.95

7.73

0.88

1.32

5.63

7.10

114.29

Executed

32.50

50.75

7.82

7.62

0.73

1.20

4.47

6.04

111.13

1] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=operating expenditures [2] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?

hashtags[0]=expenditures [3] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=national currency issuance
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