



31.12.2010

Annual budget of the NBM for the year 2010

The annual budget of the National Bank of Moldova for the year 2010 was approved in the amount of 1.352,69 million lei, being executed in the amount of 1.215,66 million lei.

Operating expenditure for 2010 include:

(million, MDL)

Item	Approved	Executed
Expenses related to national currency	32.52	32.50
Personnel expenses	51.16	50.75
Depreciation/amortization of tangible and intangible assets	7.95	7.82
Information services and communication expenses	7.73	7.62
Equipment maintenance expenses	0.88	0.73
Expenses for repairs of buildings and equipment	1.32	1.20
Commissions paid	5.63	4.47
Other operating expenses	7.10	6.04
TOTAL Operating expenses	114.29	111.13

Смотрите также

Метки

[operating expenditures](#) ^[1]

[expenditures](#) ^[2]

[national currency issuance](#) ^[3]

Источник УРЛ:

<http://www.bnm.md/ru/node/49034>

Ссылки по теме:

[1] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=operating expenditures](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=operating%20expenditures) [2] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=expenditures](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=expenditures) [3] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=national currency issuance](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=national%20currency%20issuance)

